
School Name Title E-mail Phone

Alamogordo HS Christy Thompson Administrative Asst Cristy.Thompson@aps4kids.org 575-812-5564

Albuquerque Academy Sheryl Clemmer Administrative Asst clemmer@aa.edu 505-858-8900

Artesia HS Dianna Neel Admin Secretary dneel@bulldogs.org 575-746-2373

Atrisco Heritage HS Jewel Richardson Admin Secretary jewelrichardson@aps.edu

Aztec HS Pauline Martinez Administrative Asst ahmartpa@aztec.k12.nm.us 505-334-9414 ex. 1303

Belen HS Jamie Brown Athletic Secretary BrownJa@beleneagles.org

Bernalillo HS Jessica McParlin Administrative Asst Jmeparlin@bps.k12.nm.us 505-404-5145

Bloomfield HS Tasha Lucero Administrative Asst tmlucero@bsin.k12.nm.us 505-634-3407

Carlsbad HS Amy Aimendarez Administrative Asst amy.armendarez@carlsbad.k12.nm.us 575-234-3325

Central Consolidated Suzanne Begay Administrative Asst begas@centralschools.org 505-696-3417

Central Consolidated Bree Hosteen Athletics & Activities Asst. hostb@centralschools.org

Central Consolidated (Shiprock) LaRue Willie Administrative Asst willl@centralschools.org 505-368-5161

Central Consolidated (Kirtland Central) Felicita Nakai-Mike Administrative Asst nakaf@centralschools.org 505-598-5881

Cimmarron HS Nancy Holmgren Assistant to A.D. nholmgren@cimmarronschools.org

Cleveland HS Annette Castillo Administrative Asst annette.castillo@rrps.net 505-301-6756

Clovis HS Samantha Valdez Athletic Secretary samantha.valdez@clovis-schools.org 575-219-2295

Clovis HS Darren Kelley Administrative Asst darren.kelly@clovis-schools.org 575-760-7590

Cobre HS Sandra Montoya Administrative Asst smontoya@cobre.k12.nm.us 575-537-4040

Cuba HS Daphine Sanchez Administrative Asst dsanchez@cuba.k12.nm.us 575-289-3211

Dora HS Tracie Skinner Administrative Asst tskinner@doraschools.com 575-477-2211

East Mountain HS Philip Keller Administrative Asst pkeller@eastmountainhigh.net 505-220-6321
Espanola Valley Emma Merritt Athletic Secretary merritt@k12espanola.org 505-367-3401 e: 51248

Farmington High Brenda Riley Administrative Asst briley@fms.k12.nm.us 505-324-0352

Fort Sumner HS Lyndel Bonds Administrative Asst lbonds@ftsumnerk12.com 575-355-2231

Fort Sumner HS Lutricia Drake Athletic Secretary ldrake@ftsumnerk12.com 575-355-2231

Gadsden ISD Priscilla Gutierrez Administrative Asst prgutierrez@gisd.k12.nm.us 575-882-6922

Gallup HS Marilynn Smith Administrative Asst msmith@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-2500

Hagerman HS Rosa Barela Administrative Asst rbarela@bobcat.net 575-752-3283

Hatch Valley HS Anel Mendoza Administrative Asst amendoza@hatchschools.net 575-267-8230

Hobbs HS Gayla Flores Administrative Asst florezg@hobbsschools.net 575-433-0209

Jal HS Carolina Rodriguez Administrative Asst carolina.rodriguez@jalnm.org 575-395-2277

Jemez HS  Genevieve "Sissy" Griego Administrative Asst sgriego@jvps.org 575-834-7392

Las Cruces PS Concha Acosta Athletic Secretary cacosta@lcps.net 575-527-5813

Lordsburg HS Rosa Plowman Administrative Asst rosa.plowman@lmsed.org 575-542-3782

Los Alamos HS Debbie Garcia Administrative Asst d.garcia@laschools.net 505-663-2531

Los Lunas HS Susan Griego Athletic Secretary sdgriego@llschools.net 505-514-4270

Lovington Hs Katherine Wieser Administrative Asst katherinewieser@lovingtonschools.net 575-739-2230

Mesa Vista Estrella Gutierrez Administrative Asst estrella.gutierrez@mesavista.org 505-583-2316

Moriarty HS Linda Apodaca Administrative Asst linda.apodaca@mesd.us 505-832-5951

NACA Kelley Mitchell Assistant to A.D. mitchell@nacaschool.org

Navajo Pine Sheryl Henio Administrative Asst sheryl@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-3600
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Navajo Prep DeShanin Yazzie Athletic Secretary dyazzie@navajoprep.com

NMMI Terry Blake Administrative Asst terry@NMMI.edu

Oak Grove Academy Nichol Priddy Administrative Asst nichol.priddy@oakgroveowls.com 505-269-2696

Pecos HS Rose Gonzales Administrative Asst rgonzales@pecos.k12.nm.us 505-757-4770

Piedra Vista HS Linda Crabtree Administrative Asst lcrabtree@fms.k12.nm.us 505-599-8880

Pojoaque HS Stephanie Quintana Administrative Asst saq@pvs.k12.nm.us 505-455-3121

Portales HS Laura Marquez Administrative Asst lgarcia@portalesschools.com 575-356-7015

Questa HS Yvonne Cisneros Athletic Clerk ycisneros@questa.k12.nm.us

Rio Rancho HS Sylvia Greenbaum Athletic Secretary sylvia.greenbaum@rrps.net 505-962-9501

Rio Rancho PS Dawn Jones Administrative Asst dawn.jones@rrps.net 505-962-1207

RISD Anjanette Ogas Athletic Bookkeeper aogas@risd.k12.nm.us

RISD Jordan Valverde Administrative Asst jvalverde@risd.k12.nm.us

RISD Susy Gonzales Administrative Asst sogonzales@risd.k12.nm.us 575-627-2514

Robertson HS Samantha Baca Administrative Asst samanthabaca@cybercardinal.com 505-454-2708

Roy MS Betty Jo Martinez Administrative Asst bmartinez@royschools.org

Ruidoso HS Mrs. Chris Coca Administrative Asst cocac@ruidososchools.org 575-630-7903

Santa Fe PSD Anne Gonzales Administrative Asst agonzales@sfps.k12.nm.us 

Santa Rosa Jimmy Chavez Athletic Coordinator jjchavez@srlions.com

Santa Rosa April Marquez AD Secretary amarquez@srlions.com

Shiprock HS LaRue Willie Administrative Asst willla@centralschools.org 505-368-5161

Socorro HS Reyna Gomez Administrative Asst rgomez@socorro.k12.nm.us 575-838-2748

St. Michael's HS Jonelle Martinez Assistant AD jmartinez@smhs.me 505-660-9824

St. Pius X Ashley Turcotte Administrative Asst aturcotte@spx.k12.nm.us

St. Pius X Ashley Torres Administrative Asst atorres@spxabq.016 505-831-8405

Taos HS Fatima Chavez Athletic Secretary fatima@taosschools.org

Taos HS Anita Rodriguez Administrative Asst anitarodriguez@taosschools.org 575-779-0409

Tularosa HS Alynn Hooper Admin Assistant alynn.hooper@tularosak12.us 575-585-8865

Valencia HS Patricia Torrez Administrative Asst ptorrez@llschools.net

West Las Vegas David Bustos Administrative Asst david_bustos@wlvs.k12.nm.us 505-429-5617

West Las Vegas Morgan Montano Administrative Asst david_montano@wlvs.k12.nm.us 505-429-56147

Zuni HS Gayleen Laselute Administrative Asst gayleen.laselate@zpsd.org 505-782-4451
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